
Catch of the Day
Grilled Opakapaka
Butter lemon caper sauce, 
white rice, seasonal veggies

Cocktail Special 
Naked Smokey Sunset

POOL BAR BBQ MENU

Kalbi Ribs 
with Furikake rice or Mac Salad

Grilled Pork Tinono
Tomato, Onion with your choice of 
Mac Salad or White Rice

Smash Burger 
Caramelized Onion, Grilled Jalapeno, 
Cheddar Cheese, Pickles, Red Salt Chips

ENTREES

$29

$26

$26

$32

$24


